
Day & Dates VI VII VIII
12/11/2018(Monday) English(Unseen) Hindi(Unseen) English(Unseen)

19/11/2018(Monday) Science Mathematics Mathematics

23/11/2018(Friday) Soc.Sci English Soc.Sci

27/11/2018(Tuesday) English Hindi Hindi

4/12/2018(Tuesday) Hindi Soc.sci Science

1st Periodical Examination (2nd Term ) 2018-2019

7/12/2018(Friday) Mathematics Science English

Day & Dates VI VII VIII
03/01/2019(Thursday) Soc.Sci Mathematics Mathematics

10/01/2019(Thursday) Mathematics Science Hindi

16/01/2019(Wednesday) English Soc.Sci Science

18/01/2019(Friday) Science Beng/Sans/Comp Soc.Sci

22/01/2019(Tuesday) Hindi Hindi English

28/01/2019(Monday) Beng/Sans/Comp English Beng/Sans/Comp

2nd Periodical Examination (2nd Term ) 2018-2019

28/01/2019(Monday) Beng/Sans/Comp English Beng/Sans/Comp


